Miédzynarodowe Zawody P3ywackie "Puchar Roztocza"

Zamooeee, 16. - 17.5.2009

Konkurencja 8
16.5.09 - 10:54

Mé&¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz 12

2 SAMBORSKI Piotr
3 ZADRXG Piotr
4 WIORKO Patryk

Seria2z 12

2 KANIOWSKI Micha?
3 JASINSKI Maciej

4 GORSKI Micha3

5 LEGIEA Mateusz

Seria3z12

1 PASZKO Maciej

2 BORNUS Wiktor

3 CZERNIAK Konrad
4 SZUMILAK Adrian
5 GEAZ Kamil

6 PRZYBYLSKI Jakub

Seria4z 12

1 KUDE£A Patryk

2 CZARNIECKI Jakub
3 PRZEGON Micha?
4 MISIARZ Adrian

5 WIDZ Miko3aj

6 DERLAK Darek

Seria5z12

1 BANACZEK Konrad

2 WYDMARSKI Bart3omiej
3 WIELUNSKI Jan

4 TOMCZYK S3awomir

5 BOREK Bartiomiej

6 £ADNY Patryk

Seria6z 12

1 PIASECKI Sebastian
KONOPKA Rafa3
BARGLOWSKI Mateusz
SIDOROWSKI Micha3
MIELNIK Mateusz
KROL Oskar

OUhWN

Seria7z12

1 GRZYB Dominik

2 KIMAK Adam

3 SOLA Kornel

4 LIS Przemys3aw

5 "UKOWSKI Sebastian
6 DYGAS Igor

Rok ur.

98 Orka Zamoceae
99 Wodnik Krasnystaw
98 Orka Zamoceae

98 Lublinianka

98 Wodnik Krasnystaw
97 Delfin Kozienice

98 Wodnik Krasnystaw

99 Sparta Bitgoraj

98 Fala Kracenik

98 Lublinianka

97  Junior Krasnystaw
98 Lider Che3m

98 Sparta Bisgoraj

98  Orlik Lublin

00 Orka Zamoceae
98 Orka Zamoceae
98 Sparta Bitgoraj
99  Orlik Lublin

98 Lider Che3m

96 Orka Zamoceae

97 Orka Zamoceae

99 Olimpia Lublin

95 Wodnik Krasnystaw
97 Skarpa Lublin

97 Skarpa Lublin

94  Wodnik Krasnystaw
98 Sparta Bitgoraj

98 Roe Pisz

96 Skarpa Lublin

97  Skarpa Lublin

99  Orlik Lublin

97 Huragan Miedzyrzec
96 Avia Ewidnik
97 Fala Kracenik
96 Avia Ewidnik
95 Skarpa Lublin
95 Skarpa Lublin

54.90
44.05
49.60

42.14
40.82
42.00
42.26

39.40
38.96
38.39
38.65
39.00
40.63

37.66
37.50
37.13
37.34
37.56
38.00

36.51
36.13
36.11
36.12
36.23
36.84

35.61
35.51
34.11
34.84
35.56
35.99

33.54
32.99
32.37
32.74
33.49
33.78
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Miédzynarodowe Zawody P3ywackie "Puchar Roztocza"
Zamoaoeee, 16. - 17.5.2009

Konkurencja 8, Mé¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

Seria8z 12

1 MARCINKOWSKI Przemys3aw

2 NOWAK Jakub

3 "ELAZKO Micha?

4 WIAK Bart3omigj

5 RADWANSKI Igor
6 JABLONSKI Patryk

Seria9z 12

1 SIEJAK Jakub

2 KOZIKOWSKI Maciej
3 KARKUT Pawe3

4 SZYMULA Kamil

5 GRACZYK Bartosz
6 JANICKI Mateusz

Seria10z 12

1 GWIAZDA Micha3
PK2 TCHORZEWSK Maciej
3 ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian
4 WATROS Patryk
5 CIBOROWSKI Bastian
6 RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub

Seriall z12

1 BO YM Adam
PK2 SZELEST Jacek
3 MAGUE£A Kamil
4 DYJACZYNSKI Tomasz
5 WRONA £ukasz
6 FEAKOWSKI Damian

Serial1l2z 12

1 SOLARSKI Sebastian
2 MAZUR Andrzej

3 BRODZIK Andrzej

4 WOJICIK £ukasz

5 HO£UB Jan

6 KRAWCZYK Hubert

94
95
94
97
97
98

97
92
94
96
97
96

94
95
95
94
95
95

94
95
94
95
94
94

95
94
93
96
94

Wodnik Krasnystaw
Skarpa Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Orlik Lublin

Orka Zamooeae
Roce Pisz

Delfinek £ukow
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Avia Ewidnik
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin

Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Roce Pisz

Skarpa Lublin

Avia Ewidnik
Skarpa Lublin
Orka Zamoceae
Orka Zamoceae
Skarpa Lublin
Orka Zamoceae

Delfin Kozienice
Avia Ewidnik
Skarpa Lublin
Orka Zamoceae
Avia Ewidnik
Skarpa Lublin

31.62
31.34
30.62
30.72
31.51
32.04

30.40
30.10
29.80
29.81
30.20
30.45

29.10
28.91
28.67
28.80
29.06
29.68

28.44
28.15
27.84
28.13
28.40
28.49

27.00
26.89
26.30
26.79
26.91
27.03
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